
Pre-bid meeting: RfP for Supply of 600 MW/1200 MWh Battery Energy 

Storage System (DC Package) 

This is in reference to the “Request for Proposals for Selection of BESS Supplier for 600 

MW/1200 MWh Battery Energy Storage System (BESS) along with 15 years of 

Comprehensive Service and Maintenance (DC Package)” issued by SECI.  

Pre-bid meeting for the RfP has been scheduled as per following details:  

Date & Time: 19.08.2025 at 02:30 PM (IST).  

Mode of meeting: Hybrid mode (Online-Offline mode)  

Interested bidders are requested to fill up the following Google Form: 

Google Form: https://forms.gle/9FyswiCCn1GHHjxA6  

The online meeting will be conducted through video-conferencing on the Microsoft Teams 

Platform.  

Invitations for the meeting will be sent out on 18.08.2025. 

Prospective bidders interested in participating in the meeting are requested to fill out the 

following Google Form: https://forms.gle/PBmzifkYtP5DjyPw8  

If you have any queries, please contact us at abhisekhsri@seci.co.in or 

swapnil.gandhi@seci.co.in.  

Prospective bidders are requested to remain updated for any notices/ amendments/ 

clarifications etc. to the NIT documents through the websites www.seci.co.in and 

https://www.bharat-electronictender.com as no separate notification will be issued.  

Tender Search Code (TSC) for the RfP in ISN-ETS: SECI-2025-TN000015 

https://forms.gle/9FyswiCCn1GHHjxA6
https://forms.gle/PBmzifkYtP5DjyPw8
mailto:abhisekhsri@seci.co.in
mailto:swapnil.gandhi@seci.co.in
http://www.seci.co.in/
https://www.bharat-electronictender.com/

